DATA SHEET
Aruba 7200 Series Mobility Controllers offer advanced WLAN
services for high-performance, high density enterprise
requirements. The 7200 Series centralize all control
functionality for individual Aruba access points (APs) to
improve AP utilization and client roaming. They also improve
security by ensuring all traffic is encapsulated in GRE tunnels
for complete encryption from AP to Controller.

JZ012A PSU-550-AC 550W AC Power Supply
JZ013A Aruba HW-7280-FT 7280 Series Fan Tray
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number 7205 7210 7220 7240XM 7280
Transceivers
JW087A Aruba 1000BASE-LX LC Connector SFP XCVR X X X X X
JW088A Aruba 1000BASE-SX LC Connector SFP XCVR X X X X X
JW089A Aruba 1000BASE-T RJ45 Connector SFP XCVR X X X X X
JW149A SFP-EX 1000BASE-EX LC SFP XCVR X X X X X
JW150A SFP-ZX 1000BASE-ZX LC SFP XCVR X X X X
J4859D Aruba 1G SFP LC LX 10km SMF Transceiver X1 X1 X1 X1 X1
J4858D Aruba 1G SFP LC SX 500m OM2 MMF Transceiver X1 X1 X1 X1 X1
J4860D Aruba 1G SFP LC LH 70km SMF Transceiver X2 X2 X2 X2 X2
J8177D Aruba 1G SFP RJ45 T 100m Cat5e Transceiver X1 X1 X1 X1 X1